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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 26/01/2026 Thanka Kallittuparambil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

2 26/01/2026 Balan Kallittuparambil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

3 26/01/2026 Leela Kallittuparambil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

4 26/01/2026 Sukumaran Kallittuparmbil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

5 26/01/2026 SANTHA K 15 Kallittuparambil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

6 26/01/2026 Saneesh Balan Kallittuparambil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

7 26/01/2026 Sarojini 577 Thottakuttiyil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652
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8 26/01/2026 Aji- Thottakuttiyil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

9 26/01/2026 Rajan Kottamalil, Melechira, Peechi, Cuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

10 26/01/2026 Rugmini Kottamalil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

11 26/01/2026 Nalini Kunnummakkara, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

12 26/01/2026 Thankamani Kunnummakara, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

13 26/01/2026 BINDHU K R Panjikkaran, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

14 26/01/2026 Cheriyan Padinjassery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

15 26/01/2026 Thankachan Padinjassery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

16 26/01/2026 Leela Padinjassery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

17 26/01/2026 Sali Padinjassery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

18 26/01/2026 Shincy P T 427 Padinjassery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

19 26/01/2026 AJEESH P C Padinjaserry, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvannamannu, Thrissur, 
680652
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20 26/01/2026 Basil P T 427 Padinjaseery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

21 26/01/2026 Vijeesh P C 431 Padinjassery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

22 26/01/2026 Sudheer Meparambil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

23 26/01/2026 Rajani Meparambil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

24 26/01/2026 Muthumani Manaliparambil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissir, 680652

 

25 26/01/2026 Santha Manaliparambil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

26 26/01/2026 Sheeja V Thathanayi, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

27 26/01/2026 Prabhakaran Cheenikkattil, Chanoth, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

28 26/01/2026 Suseela Cheenikkattil, Chanoth, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

29 26/01/2026 KRISHNAPRASAD C P Cheenikkattil, Chanoth, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

30 26/01/2026 Krishnaprasanth C P Cheenikkattil, Chanoth, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

31 26/01/2026 Thomas K R Kareparamban, Chanoth Metro Nagar, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652
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32 26/01/2026 Siji Joy Kareparamban, Chanoth Metro Nagar, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

33 26/01/2026 Johny N M Nagarezhathutharayil House, Chanoth, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

34 26/01/2026 Thimathi Kuriyanparambil, Chanoth Metro Nagar, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

35 26/01/2026 Usha Kuriyanparambil, Chanoth Metro Nagar, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

36 26/01/2026 Titto K T Kuriyanparambil, Chanoth Metro Nagar, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

37 26/01/2026 Litta K T Kuriyanparambil, Chanoth Metro Nagar, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

38 26/01/2026 Nimmy Tharakkal House, Chanoth, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

39 26/01/2026 C F Joy Cheeramban, Chanoth, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

40 26/01/2026 Valsa Thaikkadan, Chanoth, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

41 26/01/2026 Sinsan Thaikkadan, Chanoth, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

42 26/01/2026 Shaji Malakandathil, Chanoth, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

43 26/01/2026 Jancy Malakandathil, Chanoth, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 
680652
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44 26/01/2026 ALAN SHAJI Malakandathil, Chanoth, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

45 26/01/2026 Unni 473 Thathanayi, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

46 26/01/2026 Valsa Chakkoth, Melechirs, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

47 26/01/2026 Shabu Chakkoth, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

48 26/01/2026 Remadevi 424 Chakkoth, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

49 26/01/2026 Kochunni Mechery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

50 26/01/2026 Radha Mechery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

51 26/01/2026 Rashmija Mechery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

52 26/01/2026 Ramesh Mechery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

53 26/01/2026 Suresh Mechery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

54 26/01/2026 Komalam Mechery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

55 26/01/2026 Biju Mechery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652
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56 26/01/2026 Kochammini Mechery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvannamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

57 26/01/2026 Subramannian C B 380 Chemmanda, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvannamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

58 26/01/2026 Binu Mechery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvannamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

59 26/01/2026 Vinitha Mechery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvannamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

60 26/01/2026 Chandran Mechery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvannamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

61 26/01/2026 Rajendran Mechery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvannamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

62 26/01/2026 Sreeja Mechery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvannamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

63 26/01/2026 Rajesh 567 Mechery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvannamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

64 26/01/2026 Kamalam Mechery, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

65 26/01/2026 Thevan Thathanayi, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

66 26/01/2026 Vesu Thathanayi, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, Thrissur, 
680652

 

67 26/01/2026 RATHEESH K 372 Edappadam, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvannamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652
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68 26/01/2026 Ambily 570 Thathanayi, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvannamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

69 26/01/2026 Anitha T T 373 Thathanayil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvannamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

70 26/01/2026 RAMITHA BALAN 372 Edappadam, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvannamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

71 26/01/2026 Karthiayani Kallittuparambil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvannamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

72 26/01/2026 Rajitha Kallittuparambil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvannamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

73 26/01/2026 SNEHA K M Kolarkunnath, Mandanchira Pipe Line Road, Peechi, 
Kannara, Thrissur, 682652

 

74 26/01/2026 Jasmine Jacob Palamattom house, Mekkattukulam Street, Ancheri, Ollur, 
Kuriachira, Thrissur, 680006

 

75 26/01/2026 LIJU M L MADANI HOUSE, THIRUVILAYANGATTU TEMPILE 
ROAD, Anchery, Anchery PO, Thrissur, 680006

 

76 26/01/2026 FREDY BENNY Thrikkookaran House, Near HDFC Bank, Ollur P O, 
Edakkunni Village, Ollur, Thrissur, 680306

 

77 26/01/2026 Sheena P S Pulikkathara House,, ERA 145A, Convent Road, 
Kanimangalam, Kanimangalam, Thrissur, 680027

 

78 26/01/2026 Vishnu P S Pulikkathara House, ERA 145A, Convent Road, 
Kanimangalam, Kanimangalam, Thrissur, 680027

 

79 26/01/2026 Pol 30/203, Post Office Road, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026
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80 26/01/2026 Reeja 30/203, Post Office Road, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

81 26/01/2026 SRENATH G NAIR Mechoor, Mechoor Road, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

82 26/01/2026 SANGEETHA G NAIR Mechoor, Mechoor Road, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

83 26/01/2026 Sivankutti Ashaa, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 680026  

84 26/01/2026 Ajithakumari Ashaa, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 680026  

85 26/01/2026 Rayma Raju Kuruthukalangara House, Mechoor Road, Chiyyaram, 
Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 680026

 

86 26/01/2026 Melwin Jose Ukaran House, Mechoor Road, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

87 26/01/2026 Sreelakshmi N S Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

88 26/01/2026 GOUTHAMKRISHNA S Mechoor House, Mechoor Road, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

89 26/01/2026 SANOSH 31/257, Silent Street, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

90 26/01/2026 RAHUL VIMAL 30/778, Vakayil Road, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

91 26/01/2026 MEENAKSHI VIMAL 30/778, Vakayil Road, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026
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92 26/01/2026 SNEHA STANLY Neelankavil House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

93 26/01/2026 John Paul Stanly Neelankavil House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

94 26/01/2026 Kochuthresia AKKARAPURAM, Surabhigardan, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

95 26/01/2026 STEFANO SHAJU 
PIDIATH

Maparanni House, Surabhi Garden, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

96 26/01/2026 Andrea Shaju Raphael Maprani House, Surabhi Garden, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

97 26/01/2026 Viju Chirayath House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

98 26/01/2026 Binthu Chirayath House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

99 26/01/2026 Ratheesh Mullamkuzhi House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

100 26/01/2026 Deepa Mullamkuzhi House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

101 26/01/2026 Pratheesh Mullamkuzhi House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

102 26/01/2026 Vidhya Mullamkuzhi House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

103 26/01/2026 Baija Mullamkuzhi House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026
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104 26/01/2026 Ajith Kumar Chakkandi House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

105 26/01/2026 Priya Chakkandi House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

106 26/01/2026 Johnson M V Mandumpala House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

107 26/01/2026 Valsa Johnson Mandumpala House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

108 26/01/2026 Antonys M J Mandumpala House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

109 26/01/2026 Joseph M J Mandumpala House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

110 26/01/2026 Ammini Palamattam House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

111 26/01/2026 Sojan Palamattam House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

112 26/01/2026 Suraj C Sunil Chiyyarath House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

113 26/01/2026 SUNILAN C K Chiyyarath House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

114 26/01/2026 NIRANJANA C S Chiyyarath House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

115 26/01/2026 Neeraj Sunil Chiyyarath House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026
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116 26/01/2026 JINCY ANTONY Chiramel Kunjavoo House, Mechoor Line, Chiyyaram, 
Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 680026

 

117 26/01/2026 BABU M S Madakkavil House, Mechoor Line, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

118 26/01/2026 SEEMA UNNIKRISHNAN Thekkoot House, Mechoor Line, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

119 26/01/2026 Saritha K V Chittaparambil House, Kesavapadi, Edakunni, Ollur, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

120 26/01/2026 ASWIN C S Chittaparambil House, Kesavapadi, Edakkunni, Ollur, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

121 26/01/2026 Swapna Roshan Pooppady House, Nellichod, Marathakkara P O, 
Marathakkara Village, Marathakkara, Thrissur, 680306

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


